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Zehnder Aura

Large spaces between the tubes and straight lines. Every
detail of Zehnder Aura is perfectly designed with modern
bathrooms in mind. The decorative radiator for hot water
central heating is available in white and with a high-quality
chrome finish.

Benefits

m D-profile header tube creates harmonious design

m Ample spaces between tubes make cleaning easy

m Generous spaces between the tubes convenient for
hanging towels

m Elegant design in high-quality chrome

m Small radiator depth ideal for narrow bathrooms

Model overview
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Dimensions in mm
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Special benefits for hot water operation

Flexible installation through right and left connection options
Available with Zehnder Vario connection fitting for an
unobtrusive and elegantly concealed connection system
Flexible installation due to 50mm centre connections

Special advantages for electric operation

Energy-efficient and comfortable heating with innovative “open
window detection”

Electric operation provides warm towels and comfortable rooms
all year round

High energy efficiency due to compliance with the European
Ecodesign Directive reduces energy costs

Low energy consumption of only 0.5 W or less in stand-by mode
for increased energy efficiency

User-friendly control device allows simple operation
Customisable daily and weekly programmes for convenient, on-
demand operation

m Increased safety with keylock
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Zehnder Aura

Connection to hot water central heating system or for dual energy operation

Painted version

Model

mm

mm

Connection from bottom

PBZ-080-045
PBZ-120-045
PBZ-150-045
PBZ-180-045
PBZ-080-050
PBZ-120-050
PBZ-150-050
PBZ-180-050
PBZ-080-060
PBZ-120-060
PBZ-150-060
PBZ-180-060

775
1217
1469
1856

775
1217
1469
1856

775
1217
1469
1856

450
450
450
450
500
500
500
500
600
600
600
600

Central connection 50 mm

PBZ-080-045-05
PBZ-120-045-05
PBZ-150-045-05
PBZ-180-045-05
PBZ-080-050-05
PBZ-120-050-05
PBZ-150-050-05
PBZ-180-050-05
PBZ-080-060-05
PBZ-120-060-05
PBZ-150-060-05

775
1217
1469
1856

775
1217
1469
1856

775
1217
1469

Chrome-plated version

Model

H

mm

450
450
450
450
500
500
500
500
600
600
600

mm

Connection from bottom

PBCZ-120-050
PBCZ-080-045
PBCZ-120-045
PBCZ-150-045
PBCZ-180-045
PBCZ-080-050
PBCZ-150-050
PBCZ-180-050
PBCZ-080-060
PBCZ-120-060
PBCZ-150-060
PBCZ-180-060

1217
775
1217
1469
1856
775
1469
1856
775
1217
1469
1856

500
450
450
450
450
500
500
500
600
600
600
600

Central connection 50 mm

PBCZ-080-045-05 775 450
PBCZ-120-045-05 1217 450
PBCZ-150-045-05 1469 450

H = height, L = length
1) Nominal heat output according to EN 442

2) Total length

75/65/20 °C"
Watt

326
469
576
719
357
511
629
786
420
595
737
922

326
469
576
719
357
511
629
786
420
595
737

75/65/20 °C"

Watt

331
206
303
368
468
229
406
514
274
388
481
604

206
303
368
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Thermal output

Watt Watt
238 149
340 210
418 258
520 320
261 163
371 229
455 280
568 349
307 192
431 266
534 330
667 410
238 149
340 210
417 256
520 320
261 163
371 229
455 280
568 349
308 193
431 266
534 330

Thermal output

70/55/24 °C 55/45/24 °C 55/45/20 °C

Watt

236
147
216
262
333
164
290
367
198
278
344
431

147
216
262

Watt

142
88
129
157
200
99
175
221
121
168
208
260

88
129
157

70/55/24 °C 55/45/24 °C 55/45/20 °C

Watt

177
250
307
382
193
273
334
417
228
317
393
489

177
250
306
382
193
273
334
417
229
317
393

Watt

171
106
156
189
241
119
210
266
145
202
250
313

106
156
189

Classification
electric he-
ating element
Watt

300
300
300
600
300
300
600
600
300
600
600
900

300
300
300
600
300
300
600
600
300
600
600

Classification
electric he-

ating element

Watt

300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
600
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Zehnder Aura
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Chrome-plated version
PBCZ-180-045-05 1856 450 468 333 200 241 -

Model H L Thermal output Classification

75/65/20 °C"  70/55/24 °C  55/45/24 °C  55/45/20 °C ~ electric he-
ating element

mm mm Watt Watt Watt Watt Watt
PBCZ-080-050-05 775 500 229 164 99 119 -
PBCZ-120-050-05 1217 500 33il 236 142 171 300
PBCZ-150-050-05 1469 500 406 290 175 210 300
PBCZ-180-050-05 1856 500 514 366 220 265 300
PBCZ-080-060-05 775 600 274 198 121 145 -
PBCZ-120-060-05 1217 600 388 278 168 202 300

Electric-only operation

Painted version

Model H L Classification
immersion heater
mm  mm Watt

Connection from bottom

PBEZ-080-40/MQ 786 400 300
PBEZ-090-50/MQ 906 500 500
PBEZ-120-50/MQ 1226 500 750
PBEZ-180-50/MQ 1866 500 1000
PBEZ-120-60/MQ 1226 600 750
PBEZ-150-60/MQ 1466 600 1000
PBEZ-180-60/MQ 1866 600 1000

Chrome-plated version

Model H L Classification
immersion heater
mm mm Watt
Connection from bottom

PBECZ-080-40/MQ 786 400 150
PBECZ-090-50/MQ 906 500 200
PBECZ-180-50/MQ 1866 500 500
PBECZ-120-60/MQ 1226 600 400
PBECZ-150-60/MQ 1466 600 400
PBECZ-180-60/MQ 1866 600 600

H = height, L = length
1) Nominal heat output according to EN 442
2) Total length
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Zehnder Aura

Product types and connection options

Electric operation version with integrated immersion heater Musa
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